Regionfinal Ost
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE

LSi11

Eskilstuna
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ANDERSSON Denize
APPELQVIST Robin
ARNSTEIN Casper
ARSKANS Bianca
BJORKLUND Ingrid
BYSTROM Viktor
DAHLANDER Josefine
EKSTAM Theodor
FESSE Noelle
GRANKVIST Freja
GUSTAFSSON Mathilda
GUSTAVSSON Sebastian
HAKANSSON Selma
HALL Malin

HALL PETTERSSON Tindra
HALL Simon
JOHANSSON Emma
JOHANSSON ASBERG Hanna
JONSSON Lucas
KARMUNEN Elsa
KNUTS Marcus
KONOKOTINA Helga
LARSSON Per
LAUGERAT Désirée
MAGNUSSON Agnes

Nation

Kopings SkF
Stenkumla
Aker-Lanna
Klinte

Bjorksta UskF
Linkoping
Borensberg
Bromma-Solna Skf
GFS

Norrkdping
Bromma-Solna Skf
Mariefred-Kérnbo
Bjorksta UskF
Frosunda Skf
Sddra Trogd
Frosunda Skf
Motala

KA3
Delsbo-Bjuraker
Virsbo UskF

GFS

Sodertelge Skf
Forsa
Mariefred-Kérnbo
Bjorksta UskF

Team Series
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1
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104.5
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102.8
103.3
103.8
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102.8
102.3
101.8
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97.4
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103.4
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104.3
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103.1
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103.4
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Total

417.4
404.0
413.5
416.2
418.8
412.7
406.4
413.8
416.2
423.4
421.4
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421.3
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415.8
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408.6
416.2
413.1
404.8
409.2
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409.9
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MEDBOM Sigge
NYLANDER Ossy
PAVVAL William
PETERSSON Saga
RUNARSSON Emelie
SKOGLUND Felicia
SUNDELL Idun
SVENSSON Jens
SVENSSON Markus
WADMAN Maja
AARNSETH Matilda
BJORKQVIST Linus
JOHANSSON Adam
JOHANSSON Amanda

Klinte

By Skf

By Skf
Oregrund-Graso
Norrskedika-Forsmark Skf
Ludvika Skf
Bogsta

Forsa

Bogsta

Hallnas

Lima Skg
Ludvika Skf
Valdemarsvik
Hallnas
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4111
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Regionfinal Ost

RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE
LSi11

Eskilstuna

SAT 3 FEB 2018, START TIME 10:00

Stockholm

Series
Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nation Team Total Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4

1 4 127 SKOGLUND Felicia Ludvika SkfDa 105.3 105.7 105.4 107.2 423.6

2 13 131 GRANKUVIST Freja Norrképing Os 104.9 106.5 106.9 105.1 423.4

3 6 108 GUSTAFSSON Mathilda Bromma- St 104.8 105.4 105.9 105.3 421.4
Solna Skf

4 9 102 HAKANSSON Selma Bjorksta  Vm 105.7 105.4 106.0 104.2 421.3
UskF

5 3 101 BJORKLUND Ingrid Bjorksta Vm 105.1 104.7 104.6 104.4 418.8
UskF

6 11 123 ANDERSSON Denize Kbépings Vm 104.7 104.3 104.3 104.1 417.4
SkF

7 2 114  HALL Malin Frésunda St 105.1 103.4 104.1 104.1 416.7
Skf

8 7 121 ARSKANS Bianca Klinte Go 103.2 103.1 104.7 105.2 416.2

9 4 137 KARMUNEN Elsa Virsbo Vm 103.3 104.0 104.5 104.4 416.2
UskF

10 2 116 FESSE Noelle GFS Ga 104.6 104.9 103.8 102.9 416.2

11 4 113 SVENSSON Jens Forsa Ga 104.1 104.8 103.3 103.8 416.0

12 3 130 JOHANSSON Emma Motala Os 104.5 105.0 102.5 103.8 415.8

13 9 132 RUNARSSON Emelie Norrskedik Up 104.5 104.0 103.9 103.1 415.5
a-Forsmark
Skf

14 8 135 HALL PETTERSSON Tindra Sodra Up 102.3 104.6 104.3 103.4 414.6
Troad

15 2 139 PETERSSON Saga Oregrund- Up 103.8 104.1 103.5 102.7 4141
Graso

16 1 109 NYLANDER Ossy By Skf Da 104.5 103.0 103.2 103.2 413.9

17 3 107 EKSTAM Theodor Bromma- St 104.2 104.0 102.4 103.2 413.8
Solna Skf

18 8 138 ARNSTEIN Casper Aker-Lanna S6 104.6 101.7 103.0 104.2 413.5

19 1 117 KNUTS Marcus GFS Ga 103.8 104.2 101.3 103.8 413.1

20 8 125 BYSTROM Viktor Linkdping Os 103.3 102.2 104.1 103.1 412.7

21 5 119 WADMAN Maja Hallnas Up 103.9 102.9 102.4 103.2 412.4

22 5 129 LAUGERAT Désirée Mariefred- So6 102.3 103.0 103.3 102.7 4113
Karnbo

23 3 104 SUNDELL Idun Bogsta So6 102.0 102.2 102.8 104.1 4111

24 6 103 MAGNUSSON Agnes Bjorksta  Vm 101.8 103.4 103.1 101.6 409.9
UskF

25 11 112 LARSSON Per Forsa Ga 102.8 97.4 106.2 102.8 409.2

26 5 111 JONSSON Lucas Delsbo- Ga 102.8 100.9 102.4 102.5 408.6
Bjuraker
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Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nation Team Series Total |Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4
27 12 115 HALL Simon Frésunda St 101.9 101.7 103.9 101.0 408.5
Skf
28 7 105 SVENSSON Markus Bogsta S6 104.4 100.9 101.4 101.6 408.3
29 10 106 DAHLANDER Josefine Borensberg Os 102.3 100.4 102.7 101.0 406.4
30 1 120 JOHANSSON ASBERG Hanna KA3 Go 99.2 101.3 104.0 101.1 405.6
31 6 134 KONOKOTINA Helga %gg St 98.5 102.9 101.5 101.9 404.8
32 2 128 GUSTAVSSON Sebastian Mariefred- So6 103.2 101.7 100.0 99.5 404.4
Kérnbo
33 10 133 APPELQVIST Robin Stenkumla Go 100.5 102.0 99.6 101.9 404.0
34 1 110 PAVVAL William By Skf Da 100.0 994 104.3 99.8 403.5
35 4 122 MEDBOM Sigge Klinte Go 101.6 101.1 100.7 98.7 402.1
124 AARNSETH Matilda Lima Skg Da DNS
126 BJORKQVIST Linus Ludvika Skf Da DNS
136 JOHANSSON Adam Valdemars Os DNS
vik
118 JOHANSSON Amanda Hallnas Up DNS
Protest Date / Time:
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 39; Total number of athletes: 199; Total number of teams: 8

Legend 70652B0D
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

FP Firing Point
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Regionfinal Ost

RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE
LSi13

Eskilstuna

SAT 3 FEB 2018, START TIME 10:00

Stockholm

Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Nation Team Total Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4

1 206 BURSTROM Emil Bjorksta  Vm 106.6 107.3 107.0 106.1 427.0
UskF

2 207 ENGSTROM Erik Bjorksta  Vm 106.8 106.1 106.2 106.9 426.0
UskF

3 218 JARESVED Julia Béalinge- Up 106.4 106.4 106.1 105.9 424.8
Jumkil

4 212 BYSTROM Love Botkyrka St 105.6 107.0 106.5 105.7 424.8
Skf

5 221 PERSSON Axel Forsa Ga 107.5 107.3 104.8 105.2 424.8

6 239 LOFBERG Minna Oregrund- Up 106.4 105.8 106.1 106.0 424.3
Graso

7 205 BJORKLUND Frida Bjorksta  Vm 107.0 105.3 106.6 105.4 424.3
UskF

8 231 RUNARSSON Nathalie Norrskedik Up 105.9 104.6 106.1 106.9 423.5
a-Forsmark
Skf

9 230 JOHANSSON Karolina Ludvika SkfDa 105.3 105.5 106.0 106.3 423.1

10 202 HANSSON Elin Arbra Ga 106.4 106.5 105.5 104.7 423.1

11 214 MITCHELL NAVELL Brandon Bromma- St 106.4 105.8 105.3 105.5 423.0
Solna Skf

12 236 HJORTZBERG Sofie TierpTolfta Up 104.8 106.7 105.0 105.9 422.4

13 225 BENDELIN Isabell Klinte Go 105.3 106.4 105.0 105.1 421.8

14 237 ZACHRISSON Annabell TierpTolfta Up 105.9 105.6 105.7 104.5 421.7

15 229 BERGLUND Amanda Ludvika SkfDa 104.8 105.9 104.8 105.8 421.3

16 220 WESTLUND Tom Fagersta Vm 103.0 106.0 105.0 106.0 420.0
UskF

17 201 HALLSTENSSON Alice Arbra Ga 104.6 104.0 106.6 104.7 419.9

18 215 UNVER Amina Bromma- St 103.9 104.8 105.0 105.7 419.4
Solna Skf

19 227 BYSTROM Filippa Linkdping Os 104.1 105.2 105.0 105.0 419.3

20 211 KARLSTROM Oliwia Borensberg Os 104.5 105.4 104.3 105.0 419.2

21 203 NORELL Jonas Arbra Ga 106.6 103.0 105.2 104.3 419.1

22 224 AHLBY Emrik Klinte Go 104.9 104.8 103.3 105.9 418.9

23 238 KIHLSTENIUS Cecilia Aker-Lanna S6 104.3 104.2 104.9 1054 418.8

24 213 HAGGLUND BLANNING Anton Bromma- St 104.6 104.5 105.3 103.9 418.3
Solna Skf

25 222 HALL Frida Jarfalla Skf St 102.9 105.5 105.2 104.1 417.7

26 209 EKLOW Ellen Borensberg Os 103.7 104.7 103.2 105.3 416.9

27 208 JOHANSSON Benjamin Bogsta So6 104.3 104.0 104.1 103.6 416.0

28 204 PERSSON Linus Arbra Ga 102.3 103.7 105.0 104.7 415.7
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Rank| Bib No |Name Nation Team 1| S:Tes 3| Total |Remarks
29 232 GESTRUP Pernilla Nykoéping So6 104.7 104.5 104.1 1024 415.7
30 235 DILLNER Axel Stréngnds SO 104.0 104.7 104.3 102.6 415.6
31 233 SODERQVIST Tova Sala SkF Vm 102.7 105.5 103.8 103.3 415.3
32 219 BROANDER Karl Endre Go 103.5 103.3 103.8 102.2 412.8
33 234 KUNG Kasper Selad- S6 102.8 102.5 101.8 103.8 410.9
Toresund
34 216 ANJOU Lukas By Skf Da 101.5 102.9 101.5 104.0 409.9
35 223 AHLBY Oscar KA3 Go 103.6 100.5 99.7 103.4 407.2
36 210 GILSTRING Olivia Borensberg Os 96.0 96.5 90.3 97.1 379.9
37 217 WINDAHL Victor By Skf Da 89.8 89.8 DNF
228 JOHANSSON Viktor Linképing Os DNS
226 RENHALL Lisa Lima Skg Da DNS
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 39; Total number of athletes: 199; Total number of teams: 8

Legend

DNS

5EB48979

Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNF Did Not Finish
Did Not Start
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Regionfinal Ost

RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE
LSi15

Eskilstuna

SAT 3 FEB 2018, START TIME 10:00

Stockholm

Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Nation Team Total Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4

1 308 WALLIN Wilhelm Forsa Ga 106.3 107.1 106.7 106.3 426.4

2 314 MOLINA Mathias Norrképing Os 106.2 104.7 106.7 106.1 423.7

3 319 ROLANDER Anna Sodra Up 107.1 106.3 105.4 104.2 423.0
Troad

4 318 PETTERSSON Hampus Sodra Up 106.4 105.5 106.4 104.5 422.8
Troad

5 309 MJORNERUD Amanda Goétlunda Vm 105.5 106.1 106.0 104.9 422.5
Spk

6 311 LARSSON Alexander Ludvika SkfDa 105.4 106.0 104.4 106.1 421.9

7 306 BRINK Emilia Delsbo- Ga 105.6 105.0 105.1 105.8 421.5
Bjuraker

8 317 FLODERUS Hedvig Sodra Up 104.7 105.2 104.5 105.9 420.3
Troad

9 301 HOLMEREmma Arboga SG Vm 105.5 105.1 104.5 105.1 420.2

10 303 ERIKSSON Frida Arbra Ga 105.3 104.9 104.7 104.9 419.8

11 321 GOTH Cecilia Vaksala Up 105.4 105.3 104.5 104.4 419.6

12 307 ERIKSSON Erik Delsbo- Ga 105.0 105.2 104.2 104.9 419.3
Bjuraker

13 313 NYSTROM Rasmus Mariefred- So6 103.7 105.0 104.6 105.8 419.1
Karnbo

14 323 MAGNUSSON Josefin Véasteras Vm 103.6 106.2 104.7 103.8 418.3
Skarp

15 305 DAG Daniel Botkyrka St 106.1 105.2 103.4 103.5 418.2
Skf

16 302 SIGVARDSSON Linnea Arboga SG Vm 106.0 103.5 103.9 102.7 416.1

17 310 GOTTHARDSSON Tim Linkdping Os 104.2 105.8 104.2 100.3 414.5

18 320 SODERGRAN Henrik Sodra Up 104.2 103.6 103.0 102.5 413.3
Troad

19 304 SJOGREN Johan Bogsta So6 101.9 101.5 102.8 102.4 408.6

20 316 KUNG Jonathan Selas- So6 100.9 102.6 99.7 99.7 402.9
Toresund

21 315 GUSTAFSSON Jesper Rosersberg St 100.5 100.4 100.8 100.5 402.2
Skf

322 JONSSON Oscar Valdemars Os DNS
vik
312 SUNDFORS Adam Ludvika Skf Da DNS
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Series

Rank| Bib No [Name Nation Team 1| 2| 3| , Total Remarks

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 23; Total number of athletes: 199; Total number of teams: 8

Legend BFEBB4BB

Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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Regionfinal Ost

SAT 3 FEB 2018, START TIME 10:00

RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE
L13

Eskilstuna

Stockholm

Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Nation Team Total Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4
1 424 KJELLGREN Kristina Oregrund- Up 99.3 100.2 100.8 99.9 400.2
Graso
2 405 KALLIN Pontus By Skf Da 102.5 98.3 989 96.1 395.8
3 402 BJORKLUND Frida Bjorksta Vm 100.1 979 96.8 100.9 395.7
UskF
4 421 GLANSHOLM Jonna Stenkumla Go 100.3 994 985 96.6 394.8
5 414 BERGLUND Amanda Ludvika SkfDa 100.2 999 97.8 96.0 393.9
6 425 LOFBERG Minna Oregrund- Up 94.0 97.7 1014 99.9 393.0
Graso
7 419 SODERQVIST Tova Sala SKF  Vm 979 990 98.3 96.1 391.3
8 423 FRYKLUND Jeanete TVOR Ski St 950 999 951 96.2 386.2
9 401 LENNRUD Sebastian Arboga SG Vm 955 947 953 951 380.6
10 416 RUNARSSON Nathalie Norrskedik Up 93.0 99.1 932 947 380.0
a-Forsmark
Skf
11 420 EKLUND Ida Stenkumla Go 91.0 905 984 927 372.6
12 417 GESTRUP Pernilla Nykoping So6 94.0 909 90.0 96.0 370.9
13 413 VISTRAND BANDHOLZ Vendela KA3 Go 87.8 86.7 96.4 96.1 367.0
14 418 KARLSSON Jennifer SalaSkKF  Vm 946 90.0 89.5 897 363.8
15 409 JOHANSSON Dennis Eskilstuna So6 91.2 950 88.8 843 359.3
16 403 BURSTROM Emil Bjorksta Vm 841 898 879 854 347.2
UskF
17 407 JARESVED Julia Balinge- Up 85.7 928 89.2 789 346.6
Jumkil
18 415 JOHANSSON Karolina Ludvika SkfDa 87.0 896 89.1 80.2 345.9
19 410 PERSSON Axel Forsa Ga 81.5 849 851 90.6 342.1
20 406 PETTERSSON Julia By Skf Da 845 827 831 858 336.1
21 422 BERGSTROM Niklas Soderala Ga 78.6 89.8 80.2 86.9 335.5
22 408 STENGARD Filip Endre Go 82.0 86.3 83.8 74.0 326.1
23 404 WESTLING Erik Bollnas Ga 782 813 76.7 824 318.6
411  HALL Frida Jarfalla Skf St DNS
412 LOFGREN Josefin Jarfalla Skf St DNS
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 25; Total number of athletes: 199; Total number of teams: 8
Legend 9D9315D7
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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Regionfinal Ost

RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE

L15

Eskilstuna

SAT 3 FEB 2018, START TIME 10:00

Stockholm

Rank| Bib No |Name Nation Team Series Total |Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4
1 526 LARSSON Frida Vaksala Up 100.3 99.5 103.0 100.8 403.6
2 513 POSL HYVARINEN Alexander  Fagersta Vm 97.6 100.0 103.3 101.8 402.7
UskF
3 505 BJARE Lovisa %ym St 99.6 102.5 99.9 99.6 401.6
4 523 MYRBERG Elin Sala SKF  Vm 102.9 99.9 100.0 96.8 399.6
5 524 GLANSHOLM Amanda Stenkumla Go 97.0 100.5 100.7 100.1 398.3
6 521 RUNARSSON Melinda Norrskedik Up 98.9 100.2 99.1 99.6 397.8
a-Forsmark
Skf
7 511 HENRICSSON Elsa Eskilstuna S6 96.8 99.1 994 99.6 394.9
8 515 DJUPENSTROM Axel GES Ga 1019 98.2 99.1 937 392.9
9 506 WIKNER Linda %ym St 989 96.3 98.3 098.38 392.3
10 516 JOHANSSON Julia Hallnas Up 994 952 959 99.2 389.7
11 525 MODIGH Malte Stenkumla Go 96.1 98.3 97.1 96.9 388.4
12 522  ALA-KULJU Emil Nykoping So6 928 96.6 99.4 98.6 387.4
13 514  WALLIN Wilhelm Forsa Ga 98.6 99.1 923 0958 385.8
14 507 ROMING Tobias Bromma- St 93.0 97.1 100.1 94.9 385.1
Solna Skf
15 517 LARSSON Alexander Ludvika Skf Da 96.1 97.3 942 96.1 383.7
16 503 NILSSON Einar Bjorksta  Vm 951 97.5 96.0 945 383.1
UskF
17 508 ERIKSSON Linus Delsbo- Ga 941 95.0 974 0959 382.4
Bjuraker
18 527 LUNDAQVIST Philip Vaksala Up 939 981 958 092.6 380.4
19 529 HORNEW Frida OsthammarUp 911 953 954 922 374.0
20 501 HOLMER Emma Arboga SG Vm 971 958 973 825 372.7
21 502 WAHLANDER Alexander Arbra Ga 93.7 924 96.6 89.6 3723
22 512 JOHANSSON Emil Eskilstuna So6 946 945 88.8 937 371.6
23 528 SJOBERG Frida Aker-Lénna Sé 909 913 828 883 353.3
24 520 MOLINA Mathias Norrképing Os 90.0 88.3 874 83.6 349.3
25 509 ERIKSSON Erik Delsbo- Ga 91.3 822 840 913 348.8
Bjuraker
510 NORRBY Kevin Endre Go DNS
519 PIHL Edwin Motala Os DNS
504 STROM Axel Bjorksta  Vm DNS
UskF
518 SUNDFORS Adam Ludvika Skf Da DNS
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Series

Rank| Bib No [Name Nation Team 1| 2| 3| , Total Remarks

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 29; Total number of athletes: 199; Total number of teams: 8

Legend 5238CB1F

Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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Regionfinal Ost

RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE

L17

Eskilstuna

SAT 3 FEB 2018, START TIME 10:00

Stockholm

Rank| Bib No |Name Nation Team Series Total |Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4
1 603 WASSMAN Oscar Bjorksta  Vm 102.6 103.6 102.2 103.4 411.8
UskF
2 630 LINDFORS Josefine Virsbo Vm 102.3 102.4 103.7 103.0 411.4
UskF
3 609 LINDMARK Moa By Skf Da 101.2 103.6 103.8 101.7 410.3
4 623 ERIKSSON Frida Stenkumla Go 101.4 103.1 102.4 101.1 408.0
5 606 OLIVARES Ninosca %ym St 101.0 102.9 101.1 101.7 406.7
6 617 GEIJER Alicia Ludvika SkfDa 99.1 101.6 101.9 101.6 404.2
7 626 GORANSSON Amanda Sédermalm St 102.8 99.7 101.9 99.7 404.1
Lilieh. Skf
8 618 HAGGLUND Emil Ludvika Skf Da 101.8 98.8 102.7 100.1 403.4
9 632 ERIKSSON Kristoffer Aker-Lanna S6 100.3 101.3 98.7 1024 402.7
10 621 ULMING Kajsa Nykoping So6 101.0 99.0 98.8 100.9 399.7
11 611 GAFVERT Felix Fagersta Vm 98.9 100.9 100.1 99.7 399.6
UskF
12 628 GAHNE Martin Vaksala Up 100.2 994 100.5 99.2 399.3
13 614 LUNDGREN Maria Hallnas Up 98.2 99.1 100.9 100.6 398.8
14 619 AKESSON Emma Motala Os 100.2 99.2 995 989 397.8
15 631 ARNMARK Kevin Vasterds Vm 100.2 1004 974 994 397.4
Skarp
16 608 KUYLSER Jacob Bromma- St 979 994 996 994 396.3
Solna Skf
17 625 WESTBERG Kevin Soderala Ga 100.4 98.1 956 101.3 395.4
18 615 KARLSSON Erica KA3 Go 96.4 102.3 100.5 95.1 394.3
19 612 LINDSTROM Lina GES Ga 97.0 99.8 99.0 97.1 392.9
20 605 SIDMAR Jessica Borensberg Os 96.0 956 100.2 984 390.2
21 604 AXELSSON Dennis Bogsta S6 97.2 1011 96.0 94.6 388.9
22 610 CARLSSON Alexander Eskilstuna S6 98.6 93.5 98.3 098.0 388.4
23 627 MATTSSON Johannes TierpTolfta Up 969 99.2 995 918 387.4
24 601 HANSSON Hanna Arbra Ga 99.0 95.0 964 96.3 386.7
25 620 HEINEMARK Marcus Norrképing Os 953 947 972 975 384.7
26 613 LINANDER Eddie GES Ga 956 969 952 0933 381.0
27 622 LUNDBLAD Jonathan Sala Skf Vm 945 912 957 95.0 376.4
28 602 MARTENSSON Tilde Arbra Ga 90.1 93.0 96.1 94.6 373.8
29 624 JOHANSSON Hugo Stréngnds So 946 923 954 0912 373.5
30 629 Andersson Henning Béalinge- Up 87.3 904 923 895 359.5
Jumkil
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Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Nation Team Total Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4
31 607 OSTLING Amanda Bro Lassa Up 914 90.7 823 835 347.9
616 EDBERG Beatrice Ludvika SkfDa DNS
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 32; Total number of athletes: 199; Total number of teams: 8

Legend AF559EC9

Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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Stockholm

Regionfinal Ost
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE

L21
Eskilstuna
SAT 3 FEB 2018, START TIME 10:00

Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Nation Team Total Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4

1 702 WASSMAN Ludwig Bjorksta  Vm 100.9 103.4 102.4 104.1 410.8
UskF

2 712 LUNDELL Mikael Vaksala Up 99.5 100.5 101.6 97.6 399.2

3 703 ANDERSSON Markus Béalinge- Up 97.5 97.5 101.7 1014 398.1
Jumkil

4 705 MAGNUSSON Linus Goétlunda Vm 99.0 974 96.0 99.6 392.0
Spk

5 701 LARSSON Markus Arboga SG Vm 971 96.9 97.6 99.9 391.5

6 709 JOHANSSON Maria Motala Os 96.8 100.8 96.0 95.7 389.3

7 706 KARLSSON Andreas KA3 Go 951 96.3 935 96.2 381.1

8 710 ALA-KULJU Erik Nykoéping So6 944 916 98.7 96.3 381.0

9 707 LINDQVIST Emil Kbépings Vm 925 947 89.6 971 373.9
SkF

10 704 MOVERARE Jeremy Forsa Ga 88.2 910 894 90.0 358.6

708 BENGTSSON Maria Ludvika SkfDa DNS
711 KARLSSON Joar Soderala Ga DNS
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 199; Total number of teams: 8

Legend F16B50DC
Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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